

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSB No.362 of 2022 <u>Shri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Shri Ramesh Chandra Khulbe, J.</u> Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Lalit Samant, learned counsel for respondent nos. 16 and 27 to 37. Ms. Devika Tiwari, learned counsel for respondent no.38. The petitioner should take steps to serve, the unserved respondents. The served respondents, who have not filed their counter affidavit(s) yet, may file the same within six weeks. Rejoinder affidavit before the next date. List this case on 02.03.2023. (R.C. Khulbe, J.) (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 27.09.2022 SK/RB

--	--	--	--