

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.01.2026		WPSB No. 362 of 2022 with connected cases <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel with Mr. Gajendra Tripathi, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 2. Mr. Vibhor Tiwari, learned counsel the caveator in WPSB Nos. 362 of 2022, 51 of 2023, 69 of 2023. 3. Mr. K.P. Upadhyay, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant and Ms. Himani Upadhyay, learned counsels for the applicants in Intervention Application (IA No.02 of 2025) in WPPIL No.168 of 2025. 4. Mr. B.D. Upadhyaya, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Tushar Upadhyaya, learned counsel for respondent no.4 in WPSB No.763 of 2024. 5. Mr. Pankaj Miglani, learned counsel for the UKPSC. 6. As requested by the Deputy Secretary, hearing is adjourned by two weeks. Liberty is granted to the petitioners to move the Vacation Bench, after receipt of the affidavit, as directed by this Court. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 07.01.2026 Rahul (G. Narendar, C.J.) 07.01.2026